
 

Student Resource Guide 
A wide variety of resources are available to assist ALL students at Heritage High School, 

commonly referred to as Tier 1 Interventions. ​If you find that your student needs additional 

help to be successful, please contact the teacher and utilize the resources below.  If you find 

that your student still needs additional support, ​Tier 2 or Tier 3 Interventions, ​contact ​Erica 

Davis @edavis7@wcpss.net. 

Academics ● Husky Help:  ​Mon-Thurs ALL CLASSES ​(not during virtual instruction) 

● Study Hall:  ​Tues-Thurs  ALL LUNCHES – Media Center​ ​(not during virtual 

instruction) 
● Study Buddies/Peer Tutoring: ​Request under STUDENTS on the heritage 

homepage or use ​http://tinyurl.com/hhstutoring20  
● Counselor Corner: ​Tuesdays and Thursdays 11:55am-12:55pm ​(google meet 

code: counselorcorner) 

Personal Please  email ​edavis7@wcpss.net​ if you are in need of any of the following: 
● Clothing Closet 
● Food Pantry  
● Community​ ​or Peer Mentors 

Social ● Husky​ ​Diplomats/Peer Mediation –​ Email Mrs. Corcho  ​ycorcho@wcpss.net​ or 
Mrs. Weaver ​lweaver2@wcpss.net  

● School Clubs/Organizations-View the-​Visit ACTIVITIES on the heritage 
homepage or​ ​check the club calendar in the Commons 

Other ● For Student Email Information- ​Email Mrs. Faison ​lafaison@wcpss.net  
● To reset Powerschool info-​ Email Mrs. Hodges ​jhodges@wcpss.net​ or Mrs. 

Groff ​jgroff@wcpss.net  
● Internships and Career Opportunities- ​Email Mrs. Beaster 

dbeaster@wcpss.net  

 
Make-Up Work Deadlines 

Semester 1​:       ​Quarter 1:​ (9/25,10/16)                     ​Quarter 2:​  (11/13, 12/11, 1/15)  

Semester 2:​       Quarter 3:​ (2/5, 2/26, 3/19)              ​Quarter 4:  ​(4/23, 5/14, 6/4) 
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